8 PROVA CAMP. REGIONALE MOTOCROSS FMI

MX2 E MX1 U/O 21 CALTAGIRONE 1,500 Km.
GARA 2 03/12/2017 14:55 .
Gara (20:00 e 2 Giri) Iniziato a 14:40:24
.
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
3 1:49.475 +0.465 14:46:05.237 9 2:01.798 +10.289 14:57:47.432
(171) RUNCIO SALVATORE PAOLO 4 1:51.514 +2.504 14:47:56.751 10 1:57.154 +5.645 14:59:44.586
1 1:42.630 +1.575 14:42:16.320 5 1:51.368 +2.358 14:49:48.119 11 1:55.024 +3.515 15:01:39.610
2 1:41.197 +0.142 14:43:57.517 6 1:53.274 +4.264 14:51:41.393 12 1:54.534 +3.025 15:03:34.144
3 1:41.055 14:45:38.572 7 1:52.225 +3.215 14:53:33.618 13 1:57.496 +5.987 15:05:31.640
4 1:42.891 +1.836 14:47:21.463 8 1:52.521 +3.511 14:55:26.139
5 1:41.205 +0.150  14:49:02.668 9 1:52.171 +3.161  14:57:18.310 (718) LA ROSA FRANCESCO
6 1:41.999 +0.944 14:50:44.667 10 1:51.259 +2.249 14:59:09.569 1 1:57.833 +5.723 14:42:33.722
7 1:42.861 +1.806 14:52:27.528 1 1:49.412 +0.402 15:00:58.981 2 1:53.664 +1.554 14:44:27.386
8 1:43.086 +2.031 14:54:10.614 12 1:52.270 +3.260 15:02:51.251 3 1:52.110 14:46:19.496
9 1:44.367 +3.312 14:55:54.981 13 2:01.152 +12.142 15:04:52.403 4 1:54.009 +1.899 14:48:13.505
10 1:44.394 +3.339 14:57:39.375 5 1:55.203 +3.093 14:50:08.708
1 1:43.156 +2.101 14:59:22.531 (224) MALTESE GIORGIO 6 1:54.378 +2.268 14:52:03.086
12 1:41.983 +0.928 15:01:04.514 1 1:54.005 +3.000 14:42:29.157 7 1:56.706 +4.596 14:53:59.792
13 1:42.160 +1.105 15:02:46.674 2 1:52.781 +1.776 14:44:21.938 8 1:58.367 +6.257 14:55:58.159
14 1:41.662 +0.607 15:04:28.336 3 1:51.005 14:46:12.943 9 1:58.261 +6.151 14:57:56.420
4 1:51.211 +0.206 14:48:04.154 10 1:58.448 +6.338 14:59:54.868
(976) LA ROCCA IVAN 5 1:52.375 +1.370 14:49:56.529 1 1:55.548 +3.438 15:01:50.416
1 1:48.435 +0.686 14:42:22.491 6 1:53.362 +2.357 14:51:49.891 12 1:56.825 +4.715 15:03:47.241
2 1:48.746 +0.997 14:44:11.237 7 1:52.795 +1.790 14:53:42.686 13 1:56.681 +4.571 15:05:43.922
3 1:48.326 +0.577 14:45:59.563 8 1:52.790 +1.785 14:55:35.476
4 1:48.631 +0.882 14:47:48.194 9 1:52.514 +1.509 14:57:27.990 (123) SCIAMMETTA GIUSEPPE
5 1:47.749 14:49:35.943 10 1:53.982 +2.977 14:59:21.972 1 1:59.571 +5.482 14:42:36.755
6 1:48.220 +0.471 14:51:24.163 11 1:54.149 +3.144 15:01:16.121 2 1:55.656 +1.567 14:44:32.411
7 1:48.938 +1.189 14:53:13.101 12 1:58.419 +7.414 15:03:14.540 3 1:54.892 +0.803 14:46:27.303
8 1:48.631 +0.882 14:55:01.732 13 1:55.226 +4.221 15:05:09.766 4 1:54.089 14:48:21.392
9 1:48.452 +0.703 14:56:50.184 5 1:54.193 +0.104 14:50:15.585
10 1:49.008 +1.259 14:58:39.192 (99) PANARELLO ALESSIO 6 1:54.461 +0.372 14:52:10.046
11 1:49.967 +2.218 15:00:29.159 1 1:57.042 +5.349 14:42:32.605 7 1:59.031 +4.942 14:54:09.077
12 1:49.965 +2.216 15:02:19.124 2 1:52.073 +0.380 14:44:24.678 8 2:00.296 +6.207 14:56:09.373
13 1:50.649 +2.900 15:04:09.773 3 1:53.028 +1.335 14:46:17.706 9 2:00.955 +6.866 14:58:10.328
14 1:55.859 +8.110 15:06:05.632 4 1:52.366 +0.673 14:48:10.072
5 1:51.693 14:50:01.765
(2) LEMBO ANTONINO 6 1:53.707 +2.014 14:51:55.472
1 1:54.041 +5.632 14:42:30.210 7 1:55.197 +3.504 14:53:50.669
2 1:49.773 +1.364 14:44:19.983 8 1:54.178 +2.485 14:55:44.847
3 1:50.323 +1.914 14:46:10.306 9 1:57.062 +5.369 14:57:41.909
4 1:50.097 +1.688 14:48:00.403 10 1:58.696 +7.003 14:59:40.605
5 1:48.800 +0.391 14:49:49.203 11 1:57.299 +5.606 15:01:37.904
6 1:49.621 +1.212 14:51:38.824 12 1:55.627 +3.934 15:03:33.531
7 1:48.409 14:53:27.233 13 1:55.387 +3.694 15:05:28.918
8 1:48.654 +0.245 14:55:15.887
9 1:51.878 +3.469 14:57:07.765 (70) LIPARI CARMELO
10 1:51.444 +3.035 14:58:59.209 1 1:54.183 +2.358 14:42:30.934
1 1:50.580 +2.171 15:00:49.789 2 1:52.597 +0.772 14:44:23.531
12 1:51.820 +3.411 15:02:41.609 3 1:52.349 +0.524 14:46:15.880
13 1:53.191 +4.782 15:04:34.800 4 1:51.825 14:48:07.705
5 1:53.299 +1.474 14:50:01.004
(5) TUMMINERI EUGENIO 6 1:53.823 +1.998 14:51:54.827
1 1:49.012 +0.915 14:42:23.365 7 1:55.372 +3.547 14:53:50.199
2 1:49.088 +0.991 14:44:12.453 8 1:57.374 +5.549 14:55:47.573
3 1:49.128 +1.031 14:46:01.581 9 1:56.734 +4.909 14:57:44.307
4 1:48.309 +0.212 14:47:49.890 10 1:57.759 +5.934 14:59:42.066
5 1:48.301 +0.204 14:49:38.191 11 1:56.536 +4.711 15:01:38.602
6 1:58.284 +10.187 14:51:36.475 12 1:56.270 +4.445 15:03:34.872
7 1:59.005 +10.908 14:53:35.480 13 1:54.863 +3.038 15:05:29.735
8 1:52.229 +4.132 14:55:27.709
9 1:51.400 +3.303 14:57:19.109 (114) BIANCO MIRKO KEVIN
10 1:49.681 +1.584 14:59:08.790 1 1:51.509 14:42:26.163
11 1:49.011 +0.914 15:00:57.801 2 1:52.260 +0.751 14:44:18.423
12 1:48.097 15:02:45.898 3 1:52.875 +1.366 14:46:11.298
13 1:49.464 +1.367 15:04:35.362 4 1:51.721 +0.212 14:48:03.019
5 1:54.260 +2.751 14:49:57.279
(79) PIACENTINO ANTONIO 6 1:54.021 +2.512 14:51:51.300
1 1:51.922 +2.912 14:42:26.752 7 1:56.983 +5.474 14:53:48.283
2 1:49.010 14:44:15.762 8 1:57.351 +5.842 14:55:45.634
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